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Bus 26 Lycée Lumière -> Manissieux P. Blanche Go to website

Direction
Manissieux P. Blanche — Lycée Lumière

31 stops

Open route schedule

Manissieux P. Blanche

Le Capot

Manissieux Clémenceau

Manissieux Place Balzac

Croizat Rocade

Herbepin

La Grande Plaine

Mi Plaine - Pélossier

Normandie-Niemen

Rd Pt Charles de Gaulle

Triangle de Bron

Colonel Chambonnet

Ecole de Santé

Echangeur Pte des Alpes

Cimetière Communautaire

Bois de Parilly

Cité de l'Enfance - Idef

Roger Salengro

Lionel Terray

Rue du Parc

Mermoz - Pinel

Route schedule
Manissieux P. Blanche — Lycée Lumière

Monday 06:15-20:40

Tuesday 06:15-20:40

Wednesday 06:15-20:40

Thursday 06:15-20:40

Friday 06:15-20:40

Saturday 06:10-20:40

Sunday 08:15-20:15

Route info

Direction: Manissieux P. Blanche

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Général Frère

Mont Blanc

Parilly

Cambon

Valensaut

Etats-Unis Viviani

Etats-Unis Leriche

Beauvisage Cisl

Etats-Unis Tony Garnier

Lycée Lumière



Direction
Lycée Lumière — Manissieux P. Blanche

30 stops

Open route schedule

Lycée Lumière

Beauvisage - Pressensé

Beauvisage Cisl

Etats-Unis Viviani

Valensaut

Cambon

Parilly

Mont Blanc

Général Frère

Mermoz - Pinel

Rue du Parc

Lionel Terray

Roger Salengro

Cité de l'Enfance - Idef

Bois de Parilly

Cimetière Communautaire

Echangeur Pte des Alpes

Triangle de Bron

Colonel Chambonnet

Ecole de Santé

Rd Pt Charles de Gaulle

Normandie-Niemen

Mi Plaine - Pélossier

La Grande Plaine

Herbepin

Route schedule
Lycée Lumière — Manissieux P. Blanche

Monday 05:30-21:00

Tuesday 05:30-21:00

Wednesday 05:30-21:00

Thursday 05:30-21:00

Friday 05:30-21:00

Saturday 05:30-21:00

Sunday 07:30-21:00

Route info

Direction: Lycée Lumière

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-769031196


Croizat Rocade

Manissieux Place Balzac

Manissieux Clémenceau

Le Capot

Manissieux P. Blanche

26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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